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Payroll Bank Transaction Report - MPWMD
Monterey Peninsula Water Mgmt District By Payment Number

Date: 10/1/2015 - 10/31/2015

Payroll Set: 01 - Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,678.745,678.740.00Regular1779 10/02/2015

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 1,881.241,881.240.00Regular1780 10/02/2015

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,876.112,876.110.00Regular1781 10/02/2015

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 1,999.651,999.650.00Regular1782 10/02/2015

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,586.273,586.270.00Regular1783 10/02/2015

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,845.211,845.210.00Regular1784 10/02/2015

1020 Sandoval, Eric J 1,933.251,933.250.00Regular1785 10/02/2015

1021 Schmidlin, Cynthia L 1,789.191,789.190.00Regular1786 10/02/2015

1022 Soto, Paula 1,340.451,340.450.00Regular1787 10/02/2015

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,626.521,626.520.00Regular1788 10/02/2015

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,547.852,547.850.00Regular1789 10/02/2015

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,204.523,204.520.00Regular1790 10/02/2015

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,640.791,640.790.00Regular1791 10/02/2015

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 2,146.052,146.050.00Regular1792 10/02/2015

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 729.85729.850.00Regular1793 10/02/2015

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,127.732,127.730.00Regular1794 10/02/2015

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,026.502,026.500.00Regular1795 10/02/2015

1009 James, Gregory W 2,929.712,929.710.00Regular1796 10/02/2015

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 2,727.572,727.570.00Regular1797 10/02/2015

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,156.462,156.460.00Regular1798 10/02/2015

1016 Oliver, Joseph W 2,612.532,612.530.00Regular1799 10/02/2015

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 1,865.341,865.340.00Regular1800 10/02/2015

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 1,652.921,652.920.00Regular1801 10/02/2015

1003 Boles, Michael T 1,768.931,768.930.00Regular1802 10/02/2015

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,460.421,460.420.00Regular1803 10/02/2015

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,766.801,766.800.00Regular1804 10/02/2015

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,682.652,682.650.00Regular1805 10/02/2015

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,894.981,894.980.00Regular1806 10/02/2015

7005 Markey, Kristina A 304.75304.750.00Regular1807 10/02/2015

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,683.805,683.800.00Regular1808 10/16/2015

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 2,149.212,149.210.00Regular1809 10/16/2015

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,986.862,986.860.00Regular1810 10/16/2015

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 2,121.642,121.640.00Regular1811 10/16/2015

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,691.553,691.550.00Regular1812 10/16/2015

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,981.821,981.820.00Regular1813 10/16/2015

1020 Sandoval, Eric J 2,351.202,351.200.00Regular1814 10/16/2015

1021 Schmidlin, Cynthia L 2,095.742,095.740.00Regular1815 10/16/2015

1022 Soto, Paula 1,381.871,381.870.00Regular1816 10/16/2015

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,880.481,880.480.00Regular1817 10/16/2015

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,750.362,750.360.00Regular1818 10/16/2015

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,592.943,592.940.00Regular1819 10/16/2015

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,780.451,780.450.00Regular1820 10/16/2015

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 2,976.212,976.210.00Regular1821 10/16/2015

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 794.39794.390.00Regular1822 10/16/2015

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,452.232,452.230.00Regular1823 10/16/2015

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,199.092,199.090.00Regular1824 10/16/2015

1009 James, Gregory W 2,976.882,976.880.00Regular1825 10/16/2015

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 3,148.823,148.820.00Regular1826 10/16/2015

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,410.812,410.810.00Regular1827 10/16/2015

1016 Oliver, Joseph W 3,351.973,351.970.00Regular1828 10/16/2015

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 2,627.872,627.870.00Regular1829 10/16/2015

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 2,040.192,040.190.00Regular1830 10/16/2015

1003 Boles, Michael T 1,828.671,828.670.00Regular1831 10/16/2015

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,502.081,502.080.00Regular1832 10/16/2015

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,848.261,848.260.00Regular1833 10/16/2015

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,888.842,888.840.00Regular1834 10/16/2015

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,988.751,988.750.00Regular1835 10/16/2015

EXHIBIT 9-C
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Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,678.745,678.740.00Regular1836 10/30/2015

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 1,881.251,881.250.00Regular1837 10/30/2015

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,876.112,876.110.00Regular1838 10/30/2015

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 1,999.641,999.640.00Regular1839 10/30/2015

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,586.273,586.270.00Regular1840 10/30/2015

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,845.211,845.210.00Regular1841 10/30/2015

1020 Sandoval, Eric J 1,933.241,933.240.00Regular1842 10/30/2015

1021 Schmidlin, Cynthia L 1,789.191,789.190.00Regular1843 10/30/2015

1022 Soto, Paula 1,340.441,340.440.00Regular1844 10/30/2015

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,626.521,626.520.00Regular1845 10/30/2015

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,547.852,547.850.00Regular1846 10/30/2015

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,204.523,204.520.00Regular1847 10/30/2015

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,640.801,640.800.00Regular1848 10/30/2015

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 2,146.082,146.080.00Regular1849 10/30/2015

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 772.88772.880.00Regular1850 10/30/2015

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,127.742,127.740.00Regular1851 10/30/2015

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,026.492,026.490.00Regular1852 10/30/2015

1009 James, Gregory W 2,929.722,929.720.00Regular1853 10/30/2015

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 2,727.572,727.570.00Regular1854 10/30/2015

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,156.462,156.460.00Regular1855 10/30/2015

1016 Oliver, Joseph W 2,612.532,612.530.00Regular1856 10/30/2015

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 1,865.331,865.330.00Regular1857 10/30/2015

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 1,652.921,652.920.00Regular1858 10/30/2015

1003 Boles, Michael T 1,768.931,768.930.00Regular1859 10/30/2015

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,460.421,460.420.00Regular1860 10/30/2015

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,766.801,766.800.00Regular1861 10/30/2015

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,682.652,682.650.00Regular1862 10/30/2015

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,894.981,894.980.00Regular1863 10/30/2015

7005 Markey, Kristina A 203.17203.170.00Regular1864 10/30/2015

6033 Suwada, Joseph 579.500.00579.50Regular23405 10/02/2015

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,417.380.001,417.38Regular23406 10/02/2015

7006 Brower, Sr., Robert S 203.170.00203.17Regular23417 10/02/2015

7007 Byrne, Jeannie 507.920.00507.92Regular23418 10/02/2015

7013 Clarke, Andrew 203.170.00203.17Regular23419 10/02/2015

7003 Lewis, Brenda 101.580.00101.58Regular23420 10/02/2015

7001 Pendergrass, David K 304.750.00304.75Regular23421 10/02/2015

7004 Potter, David L 406.340.00406.34Regular23422 10/02/2015

6033 Suwada, Joseph 399.200.00399.20Regular23547 10/16/2015

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,459.050.001,459.05Regular23548 10/16/2015

6033 Suwada, Joseph 377.530.00377.53Regular23627 10/30/2015

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,417.380.001,417.38Regular23628 10/30/2015

7006 Brower, Sr., Robert S 101.580.00101.58Regular23629 10/30/2015

7007 Byrne, Jeannie 406.340.00406.34Regular23630 10/30/2015

7013 Clarke, Andrew 203.170.00203.17Regular23631 10/30/2015

7003 Lewis, Brenda 203.170.00203.17Regular23632 10/30/2015

7001 Pendergrass, David K 304.750.00304.75Regular23633 10/30/2015

7004 Potter, David L 101.580.00101.58Regular23634 10/30/2015

203,727.97195,030.418,697.56Totals:
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